
2024-2025	WLPOA	Board	of	Directors	& 

POA/Village	Club	Staff	-	Contact	Information	
	

1)	Robert	Hicks,	President,	bobhicks@cheerful.com	H	(828)	367-0654,	C	(727)409-3327	

2)	Steve	Wilcox,	Vice	President,	stevewilcox397@gmail.com,	C	(202)699-2790 

3)	Lynn	Cagney,	Secretary,	LKAC228@aol.com,	C	(813)842-5077 

4)	Rick	Zinter,	Treasurer,	raz15036@gmail.com,	C	(561)268-7795	

5)	Donna	Garrison,	garrisond36@yahoo.com,	C	(910)232-1185	

6)	Scott	McCaleb,	scott@mccalebrea.com,	C	(904)707-9600	

7)	Theo	Meyer,	theodoremeyer@gmail.com,	C	(828)380-1963	

8)	Cary	Monroe,	carymonroe1@gmail.com,	C	(813)503-5407	

9)	Natalie	Morris,	nataliemorris1101@gmail.com,	C	(770)354-2369	

10)	Doug	Orman,	management_team@thetrailheadlodge.com	&	
	 doug.orman1969@gmail.com,		C	(912)	665-4820	

11)	Ashley	Steadly,	steadlygroup@gmail.com,	C	(843)670-6197	

	

John	Brackett,	Ex-officio,	brackettjk@yahoo.com,	C	(704)517-7084	

Earlene	Shofi,	HR	Committee,	earlenes@frontier.com,	WL	(828)680-9041,	C	
	 (813)690-0116,	Tampa,	H	(813)831-0116	

 
	

WLPOA/VC	Staff 

Liz	Benson,	WLPOA	Director,	liz@wolflaurelpoa.com	(828)	689-9229 

George	Selman,	Seasonal	Village	Club	Manager,	george@wolflaurelpoa.com,	
(828)689-4089,	C	(612)221-9626	

Caitlin	Bush,	Programs	&	Events	Coordinator,	caitlin@wolflaurelpoa.com,		
(828)689-4089	

Donna	Dickey,	Package	Cabin	Coordinator,	donna@wolflaurelpoa.com,						
(828)380-5854	

 


